
LOKNAYAK JAI PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

Ref No...S8� 

Office of the Controller of Examination 

Ref No. 

Copy to: 

Chapra-841302 

Due to very short attendance, following students have been debarred from the mid 

semester examination-2025 scheduled from 22nd Sep, 2025 onwards. 

NOTE:- Lists of debarred students are attached herewith. 

NOTICE 

(iv) Principal Office 
(v) All HoDs 
(vi) N.B. 

Chapra/Date.-olao 

Controller of Examination 
LNJPIT Chapra 

Chapra/Date.. 

Controller of Exattlination 
LNJPIT Chapra 



S.No 

1 

2 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

3 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Reg No Bio ld 

24101117008 24101117047 Anup Kumar 

Name 

24101117037 24101117038 Tinkal Kumar 

24102117005 24102117001 Shiv Kumar 

24102117007 24102117034 Utsav Kumar 

24102117008 24102117015 Shayam Kumar 

24102117015| 24102117031 Aditya Prakash 

24102117016| 24102117030 Aditya Thakur 

24102117028 24102117027 Aslam Husain 

24102117034| 24102117040 Pintu Kumar Sharma 

24102117036| 24102117011 Wasim Ali 

24102117037 24102117014 Raj Kumar 

24105117047| 24105117102 Ankit Kumar 

24105117077| 24105117108 Harsh Raj Gautam 

24105117093| 24105117112 Ankit Kumar 

24105117107| 24105117123 Rahul Kumar 

24110117042 24110117036 Rishav Kumar Roy 

24115117011| 24115117011 Ashutosh Pathak 

Roll No 

|2024-C-47 

2024-C-38 

|24-ME-01 

|2024-M-34 

2024-M-15 

|2024-M-31 

2024-M-30 

2024-M-27 

24-ME-40 

2024-M-11 

2024-M-14 

2024-CSE-112 

|2024-CSE-123 

2024-EEE-38 

Branch 

2024-FPP-11 

Name 

Abliek 

CE 

CE 

ME 

|ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

2024-CSE-102 CSE 

|ME 

2024-CSE-108 |CSE 

ME 

ME 

ME 

CSE 

CSE 

EEE 

FPP 



S NO 

10 

12 

13 

16 

17 

18 

Reg.NO 

2210||7020 

22101|1 7026 

22101| 2046 
2210111z052 

2210211 7017 

2210211 z019 

2210211 7021 

2210211 7022 

22105117033 

22105117036 

22105117062 

22110117001 

22110117002 

22110117023 

22110117059 

22115117002 

22115117010 

23105117906 

23115117905 

Biometric ld 

22101|17020 

2>101|| 7026 
22101|| 046 

22101||7052 

2210211z017 

2210211 7019 

2?102117021 

22102117022 

Name 

Rohit Kumar 

VIikash Kumar 

|Putt Kumal 
Kumarl Pt 

|Om Prakash Pathak 

Dlpanshu Kumar 

22115117010 

Md Sam labrez Alam 

22105117033 Abhishek Kunvar 

23105117906 

Vimalesh Kumar Vimal 

22105117036 |Shivam Kumar 

22105117062 Rohit Kumar 

22110117001 |Akash Kumar 

22110117002 Kumar Saurav 

22110117023 Priyanshu Ranjan 

22110117059 Harsh Kumar 

22115117002 Ritu Kumari 

|Shree Kant Prasad 

Pritam Kumar 

23115117920 Parinay Raj 

Roll No 

2? C4 

2)C ) 

22 C 8 

22 M 1A 

2K22-M 19 

22-M 20 

22 M-1/ 

22-CSE-31 

22-CSE-38 

22-CSE4A8 

22-EEE-59 

22-FP-01 

Branch 

22-FP-15 

MI 

LE-23-CSE-71 

MI 

LE-23-FPP-20 

MI 

MI 

CSE 

22-EEE-62 EEE 

CSE 

2k22-EEE-47 EEE 

CSE 

2022-EEE-32 EEE 

EEE 

FPE 

FPP 

CSE 

FPP 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

